
Campus Security Authorities (September 2017) 

 

Alpena Community College has designated the following individuals as “Campus Security Authorities” or 

CSAs. The function of a CSA is to report to proper College officials all information they receive 

concerning reports of crimes as required by the Clery Act. 

 

Title Name Office 

Number 

E-mail Address 

College President    

President Dr. Donald MacMaster 989-358-7246 macmastd@alpenacc.edu 

College Vice Presidents    

VP of Instruction Debbie Bayer 989-358-7458 bayerd@alpenacc.edu 

VP Administration & Finance Richard Sutherland 989-358-7368 sutherlr@alpenacc.edu 

College Deans       

Dean of Students Nancy Seguin 989-358-7442 seguinn@alpenacc.edu 

College Directors       

Director of Human Resources/ 

Title IX Coordinator 

Carolyn Daoust 989-358-7211 daoustc@alpenacc.edu 

Director of Facilities Nicholas Brege 989-358-7202 bregen@alpenacc.edu 

Director of Student 

Activities/Campus Housing 

Cindy DeRocher 989-358-7394 derochec@alpenacc.edu 

Athletic Director Frank McCourt 989-358-7263 mccourtf@alpenacc.edu 

Director of Nursing Melissa Fournier 989-358-7426 fourniem@alpenacc.edu 

Director of Admissions Mike Kollien 989-358-7339 kollienm@alpenacc.edu 

Director of the Wellness Center Noel Hall 989-358-7391 hallnk@alpenacc.edu 

Director of TAACCCT Grant Dawn Stone 989-358-7293 stonedawn@alpenacc.edu 

Athletics-Coaches    

Women's Basketball Bobby Allen 989-358-7218 allenb@alpenacc.edu 

Volleyball  Sarah Parsons 989-255-6353 sparsons539@gmail.com 

Cross Country/Men's BB Mark Jacobs 989-354-2378 jacobsm@alpenacc.edu 

Athletic Trainer Maria Kowalski-Lindahl 989-657-6735 kowalskim37@gmail.com 

Softball Shelly Hance 616-520-3853 hances@alpenacc.edu 

Softball-Asst. Coach Kaili Ponik 616-813-8344 ponikk@alpenacc.edu 

Advisors to Student Groups    

Beta Club Matt Gallarno 989-358-7290 gallarnm@alpenacc.edu 

Phi Theta Kappa Lisa Schultz 989-255-5425 schultzl@alpenacc.edu 

Student Leadership Commission Meghan Cameron 989-989-7307 camerom@alpenacc.edu 

Student Nurses Association Beverly Banks 989-358-7384 banksb@alpenacc.edu 

Marine Technological Society  David Cummins 989-358-7224 cumminsd@alpenacc.edu 

Sigma Zeta  Dan Rothe 989-358-7305 rothe@alpenacc.edu 

Student Services Personnel    

Student Services Faculty 

Technician Advisor 

Jewel Lancaster 989-358-7277 lancastj@alpenacc.edu 

Student Services Tutor 

Coordinator 

Yvonne White 989-358-7270 whitey@alpenacc.edu 

Perkins/Student Services Tech Paige Trisko 989-358-7329 triskop@alpenacc.edu 

Student Services Coordinator-

HUSH 

Patrice Billiel 989-358-7445 billielp@alpenacc.edu 

Asst. to the Director of HUSH Christine Young 989-358-7295 youngc@alpenacc.edu 

mailto:kowalskim37@gmail.com


Campus Housing - R.A. Mary Myers 269-986-0725 myersm14551@myacc.alpena

cc.edu 

Campus House - R.A. Max Nelson 906-286-1682 nelsonm29528@myacc.alpena

cc.edu 

 

Acadamic and Students Affairs 

Secretary 

Jackie Witter 989-358-7219 witterj@alpenacc.edu 

T:\WORD\Client Files\ACC\Clery Act Amendments\CSAs\List of CSAs\List of CSAs 2016.doc 


